
WTS Northeast Ohio 
 

March 28th, 2023 

Cuyahoga County Airport Tour 

Featuring: 

John Myers 

Maria Benovic 

 

 

 

                                            

                     Kimberly Guice                                                       Rachael McNutt 

          WTS Northeast Ohio Secretary                         WTS Northeast Ohio President  

 

One (1.5) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 

 

Sizan Ava sava@dlz.com 

Debbie Berry DBerry@greatercle.com 

Allen Biehl acbiehl@transystems.com 

Nicole Bryan nicole.bryan@mbakerintl.com 

Lacey Cagle lacey.cagle@ejco.com 

Gabrielle Capone gcapone@qcigroup.com 

Betty Dukes bdukes@kmjmland.com 

Nichole  English nenglish@cuyahogacounty.us 

Sarah Flis sarah.flis@burgessniple.com 

Kimberly Guice kaguice@mbakerintl.com 

Andrea Hamre ahamre@gmail.com 

Trevor Hunt tfhunt@cuyahogacounty.us 

Rob Jankovsky robert.jankovsky@aecom.com 

Derek Johnson derek.johnson@mbakerintl.com 

Lindsay  Lenze llenze@dlz.com 

Eric Mack ecmack82@yahoo.com 

Rachael McNutt rachael.mcnutt@wsp.com 

George Mohan george.mohan@aecom.com 

Kelsey Morton kmorton@structurepoint.com 

Lauren Ode lauren.ode@orcolan.com 

Mark Pace mpace@qcigroup.com 

Matthew Pastorelle mpastorelle@cuyahogacounty.us 

Matt Pawlak matthewpawlak@Hillintl.com 

Annie Pease APease@cuyahogacounty.us 

matt regan mregan@hntb.com 

Jessica Shamshoum jessica.shamshoum@gmail.com 

Rhett Sloan rhett.sloan@sam.biz 

Sherman Speelman sherman.speelman@ejco.com 

Sydney Stefanek sydney.stefanek@aecom.com 



Vickie Wildeman vwildeman@osborn-eng.com 

Elizabeth  Willey fotolisaw@gmail.com 

Ernest Zadell ezadell@cuyhogacounty.us 

Elie Zogheib ezogheib@gpdgroup.com 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

      

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


